Graphene Power Quality Meter – GPQM96
Power Quality Meter
◼ Power Quality Measurement with colorful LCD interface
◼ Comply with IEC62053 class 0.2S
◼ Measurement sampling rate of 8kHz
◼ Event waveform recording (8MB memory)
◼ Harmonics Measurement 2~63rd Harmonic, incl THD and TDD

Eetarp Power (M) Sdn Bhd
Dimensions & Ordering Code
    Ordering Code for GPQM96
GPQM96 Fixed Eetarp Product Code - Base Unit
X Reserved
X Reserved
X Reserved
X Reserved
C Modbus RS485
X Module 1
1 = 4 digital inputs
2 = 2 relay outputs
3 = 2 analog inputs：mA
4 = 2 analog outputs：mA
5 = Com module - RJ45, Modbus/TCP
6 = Com module - DB9, Profibus-DP
7 = Com module - additional RS485, Modbus-RTU
8 = Com module - BACnet/MSTP communication
9 = Com module - BACnet/IP communication
A = Com module – 2 x RJ45 Ports
x = No extended module
Remark:
Max 4 extended module
Only 1 additional Com module can be add-on
X Module 2
X Module 3
X Module 4
    Common GPQM96 Variants
Order Number Type Features
GPQM96XXXXCXXXX  GPQM96
GPQM96 + 8MB memory + 2DI/2DO
(Basic model)
GPQM96XXXXC5XXX  GPQM96  Basic model + Modbus TCP/IP